OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 10,25 7,2195
2 67 9,64 6,9502
3 74 11,16 6,6308
4 74 12,64 5,8544
5 77 14,67 5,2488
6 66 13,69 4,8210
7 66 13,83 4,7722
8 70 15,30 4,5752
9 76 19,27 3,9440
10 64 16,31 3,9240
11 60 19,94 3,0090
12 80 66,00 1,2121

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,0158
73,4767
64,8734
58,1625
53,4223
52,8815
50,6978
43,7033
43,4819
33,3433
13,4316

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,27
91,85
81,09
72,70
66,78
66,10
63,37
54,63
54,35
41,68
16,79

COMPETITOR

#

21
135
23
20
191
79
4646
75
4660
146
147
724

Name

Angerer, Klaus
Kroener, Matthias
Heimerdinger, Steffen
Barucha, Rudolf
Schwarz, Andreas
Kadyk, Christian
Gottwald, Michael
Rengart, Norbert
Engl, Johannes
Lang, Stefan
Lang, Margot
Wimmer, Richard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

V) 12,86
2 76 15,86
365 13,73
4 74 15,96
5 70 15,12
6 78 17,39
7 64 14,52
8 66 15,39
9 70 18,94

0 74 22,36

11 66 20,12

2 76 24,62

13 43 14,08

4 74 25,04

15 78 26,57

16 68 23,47

17 49 21,15

18 68 32,72

19 26 15,42

20 36 27,50

20 32 28,23

22 0 15,61

5,5988
4,7919
4,7342
4,6366
4,6296
4,4853
4,4077
4,2885
3,6959
3,3095
3,2803
3,0869
3,0540
2,9553
2,9356
2,8973
2,3168
2,0782
1,6861
1,3091
1,1335
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
68,4713
67,6459
66,2517
66,1523
64,0905
62,9813
61,2779
52,8100
47,2888
46,8721
44,1087
43,6379
42,2275
41,9471
41,3994
33,1043
29,6957
24,0928
18,7055
16,1971

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,59
84,56
82,81
82,69
80,11
78,73
76,60
66,01
59,11
58,59
55,14
54,55
52,78
52,43
51,75
41,38
37,12
30,12
23,38
20,25

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
4658
142
4649
4156
4655
4659
555
257
4647
3839
4629
83
547
3213
4651
299
160
4653
4657
4648
4650

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Grinleitner, Siegfried
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wagner, Dennis
Hopf, Fabian

Nofer, Stefan

Pleie, Frans

Schuh, Sandra
Giesen, Detlef
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Noichl, Christian
Roemisch, Ralf
Astroth, Marcus
Greissl, Andreas
Janssen, Stefan
Nofer, Christian
Seiler, Josef
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Gumbold, Stefan
Roemisch, Nicole
Murakozy, Peter
Uebel, Ricarda
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 15,63 4,9904
2 70 14,18 4,9365
3 72 15,24 4,7244
4 76 16,51 4,6033
5 60 14,19 4,2283
6 64 15,36 4,1667
7 72 17,62 4,0863
8 74 18,56 3,9871
9 70 19,43 3,6027
10 78 22,61 3,4498
11 76 23,51 3,2327
12 62 19,83 3,1266
13 43 21,32 2,0169

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,1364
75,7359
73,7940
67,7834
66,7949
65,5060
63,9158
57,7537
55,3030
51,8221
50,1214
32,3322

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,92
94,67
92,24
84,73
83,49
81,88
79,89
72,19
69,13
64,78
62,65
40,42

COMPETITOR

#

41
46
35
70
3418
2720
4652
1813
59
729
4644
556
4000

Name

Aron, Michael
Hoiss, Michael
Naubereit, Philipp
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Ecke, Jakob
Dietrich, Armin
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Selig, Gerald
Drzymalla, Dominik
Klein, Rene
Ludwig, Peter
Barthel, Michael
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 72 27,09 2,6578 80,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 46 8,47 5,4309 50,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus
2 47 10,33 4,5499 41,8883 83,78 79 Kadyk, Christian
3 50 11,51 4,3440 39,9936 79,99 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 47 10,94 4,2962 39,5527 79,11 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 30 7,10 4,2254 38,9008 77,80 135 Kroener, Matthias
6 49 12,08 4,0563 37,3443 74,69 4646 Gottwald, Michael
7 48 12,54 3,8278 35,2403 70,48 146 Lang, Stefan
8 27 9,67 2,7921 25,7059 51,41 23 Heimerdinger, Steffen
9 42 16,28 2,5799 23,7515 47,50 4660 Engl, Johannes

10 44 17,40 2,5287 23,2809 46,56 147 Lang, Margot

11 21 10,29 2,0408 18,7888 37,58 191 Schwarz, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 9,02
2 42 8,82
3 47 10,11
4 43 11,23
5 47 12,76
6 46 12,76
7 44 12,94
8 38 11,85
9 40 12,84
10 40 13,06
11 46 17,43
12 30 14,54
13 46 22,37
14 31 16,15
15 38 24,33
16 30 26,49
17 23 20,72
18 17 15,81
19 12 12,42
20 16 21,88
21 8 16,79
22 0 44,72

5,3215
4,7619
4,6489
3,8290
3,6834
3,6050
3,4003
3,2068
3,1153
3,0628
2,6391
2,0633
2,0563
1,9195
1,5619
1,1325
1,1100
1,0753
0,9662
0,7313
0,4765
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,7421
43,6799
35,9769
34,6085
33,8721
31,9487
30,1301
29,2705
28,7774
24,7968
19,3862
19,3209
18,0353
14,6750
10,6408
10,4297
10,1030

9,0781

6,8708

4,4769

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,48
87,36
71,95
69,22
67,74
63,90
60,26
58,54
57,55
49,59
38,77
38,64
36,07
29,35
21,28
20,86
20,21
18,16
13,74

8,95
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

83
128
142
299
547
257
4658
4653
4647
4156
3839
4649
3213
4659
4629

160
4650
4655

555
4648
4651
4657

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Seiler, Josef

Greissl, Andreas
Giesen, Detlef
Griinleitner, Siegfried
Gumbold, Stefan
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Hopf, Fabian

Noichl, Christian
Wagner, Dennis
Janssen, Stefan

Pleie, Frans
Roemisch, Ralf
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Uebel, Ricarda
Nofer, Stefan

Schuh, Sandra
Murakozy, Peter
Nofer, Christian
Roemisch, Nicole
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 11,21 3,9251
2 46 13,14 3,5008
3 44 14,17 3,1052
4 38 12,57 3,0231
5 35 11,71 2,9889
6 50 17,00 2,9412
7 50 17,73 2,8201
8 35 12,56 2,7866
9 31 11,80 2,6271
10 31 12,17 2,5472
11 31 13,80 2,2464
12 32 18,02 1,7758
13 14 14,03 0,9979

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,5949
39,5554
38,5098
38,0745
37,4666
35,9240
35,4978
33,4659
32,4485
28,6158
22,6213
12,7114

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,19
79,11
77,02
76,15
74,93
71,85
71,00
66,93
64,90
57,23
45,24
2542

COMPETITOR

#

35
729
41
2720
59
3418
1813
46
4652
70
4644
4000
556

Name

Naubereit, Philipp
Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael
Ecke, Jakob

Selig, Gerald
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Hoiss, Michael
Dietrich, Armin
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Klein, Rene
Barthel, Michael
Ludwig, Peter
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 34 25,10 1,3546 50,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 22,54 5,4570
2 105 20,17 5,2058
3 119 24,45 4,8671
4 119 26,63 4,4686
5 103 24,87 4,1415
6 126 31,69 3,9760
7 109 27,88 3,9096
8§ 111 35,33 3,1418
9 114 41,19 2,7677
10 81 30,12 2,6892
11 104 45,18 2,3019

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
124,0154
115,9472
106,4555
98,6628
94,7197
93,1378
74,8465
65,9334
64,0652
54,8377

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,40
89,19
81,89
75,89
72,86
71,64
57,57
50,72
49,28
42,18

COMPETITOR

#

21
135
23
79
20
75
4646
191
4660
146
147

Name

Angerer, Klaus
Kroener, Matthias
Heimerdinger, Steffen
Kadyk, Christian
Barucha, Rudolf
Rengart, Norbert
Gottwald, Michael
Schwarz, Andreas
Engl, Johannes
Lang, Stefan
Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 121 23,07
2 97 24,22
3 110 28,17
4 122 32,95
5 106 29,48
6 122 34,08
7 92 26,20
8§ 101 33,14
9 107 35,91
10 75 27,51
11 97 39,15
12 110 45,36
13 112 49,23
14 89 39,38
15 116 54,09
16 109 52,69
17 85 41,92
18 59 52,34
19 58 65,51
20 93 113,80
21 29 52,32
22 6 47,99

5,2449
4,0050
3,9049
3,7026
3,5957
3,5798
3,5115
3,0477
2,9797
2,7263
2,4777
2,4250
2,2750
2,2600
2,1446
2,0687
2,0277
1,1272
0,8854
0,8172
0,5543
0,1250

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
99,2666
96,7858
91,7719
89,1218
88,7290
87,0346
75,5396
73,8540
67,5735
61,4109
60,1070
56,3889
56,0170
53,1553
51,2748
50,2578
27,9398
21,9445
20,2557
13,7384

3,0989

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,36
74,45
70,59
68,56
68,25
66,95
58,11
56,81
51,98
47,24
46,24
43,38
43,09
40,89
39,44
38,66
21,49
16,88
15,58
10,57

2,38

COMPETITOR

#

128
83
4156
555
4659
4658
142
257
547
4653
3839
4629
3213
4649
299
4651
4647
4655
4650
160
4648
4657

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Astroth, Marcus
Hopf, Fabian

Schuh, Sandra

Pleie, Frans
Griinleitner, Siegfried
Markopoulos, Georgios
Giesen, Detlef
Greissl, Andreas
Gumbold, Stefan
Noichl, Christian
Roemisch, Ralf
Janssen, Stefan
Wagner, Dennis
Seiler, Josef

Nofer, Christian
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Nofer, Stefan

Uebel, Ricarda
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Murakozy, Peter
Roemisch, Nicole
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 25,00 4,4800
2 122 27,58 4,4235
3 114 29,91 3,8114
4 102 27,50 3,7091
5 130 35,15 3,6984
6 122 33,03 3,6936
7 118 33,90 3,4808
8§ 118 35,42 3,3315
9 92 30,40 3,0263
10 124 42,08 2,9468
11 75 27,85 2,6930
12 114 43,38 2,6279
13 72 48,51 1,4842

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
128,3604
110,5997
107,6299
107,3207
107,1807
101,0061
96,6716
87,8172
85,5089
78,1450
76,2572
43,0692

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,74
85,08
82,79
82,55
82,45
77,70
74,36
67,55
65,78
60,11
58,66
33,13

COMPETITOR

#

46
59
41
3418
1813
4644
70
729
35
4652
2720
4000
556

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Selig, Gerald

Aron, Michael
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Klein, Rene
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Drzymalla, Dominik
Naubereit, Philipp
Dietrich, Armin
Ecke, Jakob
Barthel, Michael
Ludwig, Peter
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 107 64,86 1,6497 130,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 15,82 6,1947
2 98 16,32 6,0049
3 97 16,91 5,7363
4 100 20,88 4,7893
5 96 20,20 4,7525
6 72 15,15 4,7525
7 83 18,44 4,5011
8 87 23,54 3,6958
9 84 30,27 2,7750
10 77 28,81 2,6727
11 59 25,41 2,3219

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
96,9363
92,5995
77,3125
76,7185
76,7185
72,6604
59,6614
44,7968
43,1447
37,4824

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,94
92,60
77,31
76,72
76,72
72,66
59,66
44,80
43,14
37,48

COMPETITOR

#

79
21
135
75
4646
23
20
191
147
4660
146

Name

Kadyk, Christian
Angerer, Klaus
Kroener, Matthias
Rengart, Norbert
Gottwald, Michael
Heimerdinger, Steffen
Barucha, Rudolf
Schwarz, Andreas
Lang, Margot
Engl, Johannes
Lang, Stefan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 95 16,27
2 92 17,57
3 89 17,57
4 98 20,35
5 96 21,52
6 92 21,18
7 98 23,04
8 98 23,69
9 100 25,36
10 80 21,32
11 88 25,06
12 73 22,11
13 100 30,32
14 61 20,09
15 88 31,08
16 90 31,91
17 96 35,32
18 100 36,82
19 84 34,16
20 78 31,80
21 94 39,26
22 90 40,19

5,8390
5,2362
5,0655
4,8157
4,4610
4,3437
4,2535
4,1368
3,9432
3,7523
3,5116
3,3017
3,2982
3,0363
2,8314
2,8204
2,7180
2,7159
2,4590
2,4528
2,3943
2,2394

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
89,6768
86,7525
82,4756
76,3999
74,3919
72,8463
70,8476
67,5328
64,2638
60,1403
56,5455
56,4852
52,0013
48,4915
48,3036
46,5494
46,5136
42,1139
42,0079
41,0054
38,3520

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,68
86,75
82,48
76,40
74,39
72,85
70,85
67,53
64,26
60,14
56,55
56,49
52,00
48,49
48,30
46,55
46,51
42,11
42,01
41,01
38,35

COMPETITOR

#

83
142
128
4659
4649
4653
4658
4655
4647

547

257

555
4651
4156
4629
3839
4650
4648
4657
3213

299

160

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Pleie, Frans

Wagner, Dennis
Gumbold, Stefan
Griinleitner, Siegfried
Nofer, Stefan
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Greissl, Andreas
Giesen, Detlef
Schuh, Sandra

Nofer, Christian
Hopf, Fabian
Roemisch, Ralf
Noichl, Christian
Uebel, Ricarda
Murakozy, Peter
Roemisch, Nicole
Janssen, Stefan
Seiler, Josef
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 19,91 5,0226
2 98 20,02 4,8951
3 92 19,18 4,7967
4 98 21,00 4,6667
5 98 21,45 4,5688
6 90 20,37 4,4183
7 86 20,36 4,2240
8 76 21,63 3,5136
9 100 28,57 3,5002
10 78 24,42 3,1941
11 92 30,53 3,0134
12 88 29,93 2,9402

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
97,4615
95,5016
92,9133
90,9641
87,9676
84,0992
69,9565
69,6885
63,5946
59,9974
58,5393

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,46
95,50
92,91
90,96
87,97
84,10
69,96
69,69
63,59
60,00
58,54

COMPETITOR

#

59
35
41
4652
729
1813
2720
46
4000
3418
70
556

Name

Selig, Gerald
Naubereit, Philipp
Aron, Michael
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Ecke, Jakob

Hoiss, Michael
Barthel, Michael
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Ludwig, Peter

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 100 45,83 2,1820 100,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 7,56 6,6138
2 50 9,07 5,5127
350 9,16 5,4585
4 50 9,31 5,3706
5 50 9,58 52192
6 50 9,88 5,0607
7 50 10,52 4,7529
8 50 11,68 4,2808
9 50 12,12 4,1254
10 50 16,96 2,9481
11 50 24,05 2,0790

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,6759
41,2664
40,6015
39,4572
38,2591
35,9316
32,3630
31,1881
22,2877
15,7173

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,35
82,53
81,20
78,91
76,52
71,86
64,73
62,38
44,58
31,43

COMPETITOR

#

135
21
4646
23
146
20
75
79
4660
147
191

Name

Kroener, Matthias
Angerer, Klaus
Gottwald, Michael
Heimerdinger, Steffen
Lang, Stefan
Barucha, Rudolf
Rengart, Norbert
Kadyk, Christian
Engl, Johannes
Lang, Margot
Schwarz, Andreas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 8,01
2 50 10,02
3 50 11,09
4 50 12,28
5 50 13,66
6 50 13,76
7 50 14,04
8 50 14,22
9 50 14,29
10 50 15,43
11 50 15,54
12 50 16,60
13 50 19,70
14 50 20,57
15 50 20,68
16 50 20,92
17 50 22,46
18 50 22,53
19 50 24,02
20 50 32,00
21 0 15,48
22 0 36,86

6,2422
4,9900
4,5086
4,0717
3,6603
3,6337
3,5613
3,5162
3,4990
3,2404
3,2175
3,0120
2,5381
2,4307
2,4178
2,3901
2,2262
2,2193
2,0816
1,5625
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
39,9701
36,1136
32,6140
29,3192
29,1061
28,5256
28,1646
28,0266
25,9559
25,7722
24,1265
20,3300
19,4701
19,3665
19,1444
17,8317
17,7763
16,6736
12,5156

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,94
72,23
65,23
58,64
58,21
57,05
56,33
56,05
51,91
51,54
48,25
40,66
38,94
38,73
38,29
35,66
35,55
33,35
25,03

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
83
142
4658
4653
4156
4659
4655
4647
257
555
4651
4629
3839
299
547
4648
3213
4649
160
4650
4657

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Astroth, Marcus
Markopoulos, Georgios
Griinleitner, Siegfried
Gumbold, Stefan
Hopf, Fabian

Pleie, Frans

Nofer, Stefan
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Giesen, Detlef
Schuh, Sandra

Nofer, Christian
Roemisch, Ralf
Noichl, Christian
Seiler, Josef

Greissl, Andreas
Murakdzy, Peter
Janssen, Stefan
Wagner, Dennis
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Uebel, Ricarda
Roemisch, Nicole
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 9,97 5,0150
2 50 10,85 4,6083
3 50 10,85 4,6083
4 50 11,49 4,3516
5 50 11,76 4,2517
6 50 11,79 4,2409
7 50 13,00 3,8462
8 50 13,49 3,7064
9 50 14,08 3,5511
10 50 14,33 3,4892
11 50 16,42 3,0451
12 50 17,35 2,8818

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
45,9447
45,9447
43,3856
42,3895
42,2816
38,3462
36,9533
35,4048
34,7872
30,3593
28,7320

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,89
91,89
86,77
84,78
84,56
76,69
73,91
70,81
69,57
60,72
57,46

COMPETITOR

#

46
35
59
2720
1813
4652
729
41
3418
70
4000
556

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Naubereit, Philipp
Selig, Gerald

Ecke, Jakob
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Barthel, Michael
Ludwig, Peter
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 50 20,91 2,3912 50,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 20,91 6,9345
2 147 23,70 6,2025
3 150 26,21 5,7230
4 137 24,13 5,6776
5 147 26,80 5,4851
6 146 29,55 4,9408
7 142 31,71 4,4781
8 138 30,93 4,4617
9 137 34,66 3,9527
10 150 43,60 3,4404
11 138 52,70 2,6186

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
134,1672
123,7945
122,8119
118,6478
106,8741
96,8656
96,5109
85,5006
74,4187
56,6429

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,44
82,53
81,87
79,10
71,25
64,58
64,34
57,00
49,61
37,76

COMPETITOR

#

135
23
75
21
79
20

4646
146
191

4660
147

Name

Kroener, Matthias
Heimerdinger, Steffen
Rengart, Norbert
Angerer, Klaus
Kadyk, Christian
Barucha, Rudolf
Gottwald, Michael
Lang, Stefan
Schwarz, Andreas
Engl, Johannes
Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 26,06
2 146 26,87
3 149 29,39
4 146 33,74
5 150 35,11
6 142 33,74
7 148 40,00
8§ 148 41,04
9 140 41,12
10 135 40,14
11 111 34,46
12 130 42,38
13 125 40,80
14 150 50,84
15 136 47,40
16 144 54,65
17 146 59,29
18 150 61,40
19 98 47,69
20 136 73,42
21 141 86,42
22 0 61,11

5,6792
5,4336
5,0698
4,3272
42723
4,2087
3,7000
3,6062
3,4047
3,3632
3,2211
3,0675
3,0637
2,9504
2,8692
2,6349
2,4625
2,4430
2,0549
1,8524
1,6316
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
143,5123
133,9031
114,2909
112,8403
111,1597
97,7250
95,2485
89,9247
88,8301
85,0769
81,0189
80,9196
77,9273
75,7817
69,5947
65,0392
64,5248
54,2754
48,9247
43,0932
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,67
89,27
76,19
75,23
74,11
65,15
63,50
59,95
59,22
56,72
54,01
53,95
51,95
50,52
46,40
43,36
43,02
36,18
32,62
28,73

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

83
128
142
4659

547
4156

257
4658
4649
4655
4653

555
4647
4651
3839
3213

299
4648
4629
4650

160
4657

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Pleie, Frans

Greissl, Andreas
Hopf, Fabian
Giesen, Detlef
Griinleitner, Siegfried
Wagner, Dennis
Nofer, Stefan
Gumbold, Stefan
Schuh, Sandra
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Nofer, Christian
Noichl, Christian
Janssen, Stefan
Seiler, Josef
Murakozy, Peter
Roemisch, Ralf
Uebel, Ricarda
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Roemisch, Nicole
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 29,54 5,0779
2 140 29,40 4,7619
3 148 31,35 4,7209
4 128 27,57 4,6427
5 148 34,65 4,2713
6 144 33,98 4,2378
7 146 35,29 4,1371
8§ 142 34,40 4,1279
9 150 38,55 3,8911
10 140 36,68 3,8168
11 148 44,70 3,3110
12 146 49,01 2,9790
13 144 57,70 2,4957

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
140,6667
139,4552
137,1462
126,1737
125,1842
122,2114
121,9384
114,9416
112,7481

97,8058

87,9992

73,7220

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,78
92,97
91,43
84,12
83,46
81,47
81,29
76,63
75,17
65,20
58,67
49,15

COMPETITOR

#

59
729
41
46
35
4652
2720
3418
1813
70
4000
556
4644

Name

Selig, Gerald
Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael
Hoiss, Michael
Naubereit, Philipp
Dietrich, Armin
Ecke, Jakob
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Barthel, Michael
Ludwig, Peter
Klein, Rene
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level II
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 143 70,90 2,0169 150,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuehn, Juergen
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PCB Serial Level 11
Printed August 16, 2011 at 23:09

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

4654  Gostl, Michael
4656 Janik, Thomas
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